
Locality Contact Email

Chesapeake Elizabeth Vaughn evaughn@cityofchesapeake.net

Franklin Russ Pace, Beth Lewis rpace@franklinva.com, blewis@franklinva.com

Gloucester Ron Owens, Scott Rae rowens@gloucesterva.info, srae@gloucesterva.info

Hampton Cris Ausink causink@hampton.gov

Isle of Wight Brian Bass, Kim Hummel brian.bass@isleofwightus.net, khummel@isleofwightus.net

James City County Paul Cuomo, Joanna Ripley paul.cuomo@jamescitycountyva.gov, Joanna.ripley@jamescitycountyva.gov

Newport News Allison Watts awatts@nnva.gov

Norfolk Fleta Jackson, Mike Lawton fleta.jackson@norfolk.gov, Michael.Lawton@norfolk.gov

Poquoson Ellen Roberts, Sherry Coffey ellen.roberts@poquoson‐va.gov, scoffey@poquoson‐va.gov

Portsmouth Chrisi Murphy murphyc@portsmouthva.gov

Smithfield Wayne Griffin wgriffin@smithfieldva.gov

Southampton Russ Pace / Beth Lewis rpace@franklinva.com, blewis@franklinva.com

Suffolk David Keeling, Lacie Nixson dkeeling@suffolkva.us, anixson@suffolkva.us

Virginia Beach Jeff Waller, Sue Kriebel jwaller@vbgov.com, skriebel@vbgov.com

Williamsburg Aaron Small, Tammy Rojek asmall@williamsburgva.gov, trojek@williamsburgva.gov

York Ivan Shelton ivan.shelton@yorkcounty.gov
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